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PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
PCB Terminal Blocks
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Without
9.52*(P-1)+9.52
125
215
0.8x1.0
14~15
02P~25P

Single level

PA

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

1/4



rpaEME T IL—
UL94RAE (= X7 Ity
MBI

avAaYy ME
avAaY NREME

— 2 -IEC

g&"ﬁ
S
\|1

S
oR

s
<

S
oR
Bt

(A)
(1/2)) (V)
(1l/2') (V)
(

{{
=

152
=k

ox

oR

|

R I I
A

A

e
ox

4
ox
¢
\

(1I/2) (KV)

(II/2) (KV)

(III/3) (KV)
=/ NE R (BEAR)(Mmm3)
REBHREER)(Mm?)
BREFAR) (Mm?)
K*iifi(TﬁZ?)(mmz)

wroAmt A A R AE AT AL

“’13 “’1] ﬂ] i | i
ox  Ox
¢ ¢
\
i & @
‘|_F|

g | g
=

EEH \\rrﬂﬂi \\rrﬁﬂ \\Frﬂﬂi

A =T L (mm?)

i
=

A =T L (mm?)

i
=

2 =THY (mm?2)

3

/

‘Hﬁ?
N
\‘r

2 =T7H Y (Mmm?)

2O EAGITEEAR L - B4R~ &/IMB(Mm?)
2BMOEFHEMEEAR L - B4R - ZAME(Mm?)
2R OEGUTEBEAB L - 4R - &/IVME(Mm?)
2O EGHTEEAR L ~ 4R - ZAMEB(Mm?)

ESN

RXATARTAN=FRE(TL — RESXT L — Fig mm)

& ML Nm (UL)
HEJRES (mm)

I-I-

?%l'_l.‘rT_g 'UL

EBRETEBEOR/ME (R ) ~BFEKFHY

ERIETEROEANE (MR ) ~BlsFdHY

EARETERO&/IME (R ) ~ BlsfFdHY -

ERETEROEANE (MR ) ~BlsFdHY

G ENSZ=T
Delight Through Connections

[

VO
O500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
32
1000
1000
800

0.2
0.2

0.25
2.5
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0.5
15
0.5
15
M3
0.8x4.0
0.6
6~7
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300
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600
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120
-40
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300
30
26~10
300
30
26~10
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26~10
300
30
26~10
300
30
26~10
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